
SCRAP FOR CASH
First Telecom will cool down these hot summer days with the cool discounts for purchasing a new IP PBX 
customized to your needs. You may choose one, two or all of our discount options in order to minimize the 
cost of your new IP PBX. 

The more options you choose, the bigger the discounts. How? They add up.

“Scrap for cash” promotion, lasts until the end of the summer.

See below the suggested retail prices for some configurations 
of our summer IP PBX offer

IP PBX 2FXO & 4FXS 20 IP

IP PBX 2FXO & 8FXS  20 IP

IP PBX 4FXO 20 IP

IP PBX 8FXO 20 IP

IP PBX 2BRI  20 IP

IP PBX 4BRI 20 IP

IP PBX 4 FXO 1 FXS 20 IP

         1.150,00 € 

         1.470,00 € 

         1.210,00 € 

         1.530,00 € 

         1.130,00 € 

         1.270,00 € 

         1.110,00 € 

First Telecom Ltd Greece 

39 Sofouli, 15451 Psychiko

Tel:  +30 210 6441354

Fax: +30 210 6451244

www.�rst.gr

sales@�rst.gr

skype: �rst.telecom

First Telecom Serbia

Dzordza Vasingtona 3/5, 11000 Belgrade

Tel: +381 11 334 9604

Fax: +381 11 334 9592

www.�rst.gr

prodaja@�rst.gr

skype: �rst.telecom.serbia

HOT SUMMER
DEAL

=45%

Prices do not include VAT

Get your office internet access from us 
(Cyta powered) and get extra  5% discount.

Join our new speakSIP service, reduce your 
telecom cost and earn extra 10% discount.

Get a Geo number in Greece or any other of the 
70 countries and get extra 5% discount.

Opt for one of our Voice plans, reduce your 
daily costs and earn extra 5% discount.

If you own a legacy PBX, we’ll buy it back 
and give you 20% discount. 

+5%

+10%

+5%

20%

+5%

If you use all of our discount options, 
you may save 45% on your new IP PBX.


