

First Telecom will cool down these hot summer days with the cool discounts for purchasing a new IP PBX customized to your needs. You may choose one, two or all of our discount options in order to minimize the cost of your new IP PBX.

The more options you choose, the bigger the discounts. How? They add up. "Scrap for cash" promotion, lasts until the end of the summer.



See below the suggested retail prices for some configurations of our summer IP PBX offer

IP PBX 2FX0 & 4FXS 20 IP	1.150,00 €
IP PBX 2FX0 & 8FXS 20 IP	1.470,00 €
IP PBX 4FX0 20 IP	1.210,00 €
IP PBX 8FX0 20 IP	1.530,00 €
IP PBX 2BRI 20 IP	1.130,00 €
IP PBX 4BRI 20 IP	1.270,00 €
IP PBX 4 FXO 1 FXS 20 IP	1.110,00 €

If you use all of our discount options, you may save **45%** on your new IP PBX.



Prices do not include VAT

First Telecom Ltd Greece 39 Sofouli, 15451 Psychiko Tel: +30 210 6441354 Fax: +30 210 6451244 www.first.gr sales@first.gr skype: first.telecom First Telecom Serbia Dzordza Vasingtona 3/5, 11000 Belgrade Tel: +381 11 334 9604 Fax: +381 11 334 9592 www.first.gr prodaja@first.gr skype: first.telecom.serbia

